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VUID
2169917765
1007609362
1152422841
1007611442
1007611457
1020866335
1011003524
2142116573
1153313662
1127868608
1023268427
1011044176
2170509860
1013946535
1005019323
1007612339
1163413116
1187484236
1014226255
1008959488
1010814691
1010966274
1007615738
1007615729
2156345429
1010945245
2162198819
1007615239
2146283549
1056753973
1009335317
1007612886
1007612893
1007608750
1011530184
1011529784
1007610516
1156788696
2124349993
1019152386
1010945779
1011044499
1147970771
1183509999
1011498753
1010746675

Voter Name
GLENDENNING,WILL LUCAS
GLICK,MICHAEL ANTHONY
HOUSLEY,DEBRA SCOTT
HOWARD,LLOYD D
HOWARD,MARY ANN
PARKER,JAMES HASSEL
SNIDER,CALVIN HENRY
STEELE,DONNIE GENE
ADAMS,CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN
ADAMS,SARAH BETH
ALLBRITTON,LAURA BREWER
ASHLEY,THOMAS DAVID
AYERS,BETHANY PAIGE
AYRES,DOUGLAS EDWARD
AYRES,SHERRIE LEE
BAKER,DELLA JEAN
BAKER,TERESA ANN
BARZDA,ANNA E
BARZDA,BRANDON W
BEDDINGFIELD,JAY LYNN
BEDDINGFIELD,TAMMY ANNETTE
BESHEARS,KATHY LEE
BREWER,DIXIE
BREWER,JOE EDGAR
BROWN JR,NEAL NASH
BURWITZ,CHARLES WILLIAM
CARTER,GARRY WAYNE
CATES,PATRICIA JEAN
CLUTE,RONNIE LOWELL
COOPER,GARY JOHN
COOPER,PATRICIA ANN
COPELAND,JOHN THOMAS
COPELAND,SHARON
DAWKINS,CAROLYN
DAWKINS SR,JOE E
DAWKINS,ROYCE
DAWSON,JULIA KAY
EDEM,MURAT LEVENT
ENRIQUEZ,BERENICES
EVANS,RITA LYNN
FERGUSON,PAUL DALE
FERGUSON,RENEE SINGLETON
GARCIA-LOPEZ,ROBERTO MIGUEL
GASKIN,KEVIN LEE
GASKIN,WANDA JEAN
GILLIAM,FREDRICK LEROY

loting Method
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11
11
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1007616337
1011037796
1008956552
1007609358
1076549217
1031201423
1040956667
1040956679
1009383362
2172455103
2140294129
1007615336
1009309183
2000074967
1061627698
1144042921
1011037593
1176443388
1194708073
1165911178
2126092547
1183702272
2129605296
1008967374
1008959783
1145765387
1010942138
1166476201
1007618420
1203732281
1008954804
1163453731
1018590188
1018590220
2153129367
2153129435
1009557019
1009719914
1009719905
2142034004
1011499356
1042287675
1054234558
1007622220
1007622212
1007622231
2165379942

GILLIAM,JERRY LYNN
GILLIAM,SHERRI GAIL
GLICK,MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER
GLICK,MOLLY DIANNE
GRISHAM,NAN DEE
HALL,AMY SUZANNE
HAMMOND,CHRISTY ANN
HAMMOND,RANDALL CLAYTON
HARTER,AMANDA CALE
HARTER,CALLIE RAE
HARTER,CHELSEA CALE
HAYES,LOWANDA
HODGE-SKELTON,AMANDA GAYLE
HOLGUIN,GEORGE
HOUSTON,RICHARD BRANDON
KILGORE,DOROTHY J
LATHROP,DANNY AUSTIN
LEWIS,LISA MARIE
LOONEY,NICOLE RENEE
LOYOLA,ELIZABETH ANDRADE
MARTIN,HALEY ANN
MARTIN,SARAH ASHLEY
MATA,PAUL ORIEL
MCLAIN,DEBBIE LEE
MCLAIN,GARY DON
MOORE,DONALD ROGER-DALE
MOORE,JENNIFER LOUISE
MOORE,KELLI FRANCES
MORRIS,JOHN
MURDOCK,OSCAR PARKS
O'BRIEN,KRISTI LYN
OLIVER,KENNETH RAY
PATE,JIMMY MORRIS
PATE,SHERRY HARRIS
PERRY JR,CARROLL WAYNE
PERRY,SHIRLEY L
PETREE,KAREN
PORT,CYNTHIA GALE
PORT,MICHAEL WEIR
PRADO,SARAH GRACE
RANDLE,PATSY ALLEN
RAWLS,LINDA DANIEL
REED,JUDY RUTH
REEDER,BOYD
REEDER,CHARLES ROBERT
REEDER,DANNA
REEDER,EMMA LEE
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Total Voters
8
118
126

1007612007
1009571150
1009404161
1205232489
1212944758
1008965085
1007614238
1185591337
1170519555
1007617038
1007617040
1025017785
1103082690
1010746634
1015695560
2155555180
1010093630
1011498688
1172341802
2162189885
1007615389
1007615391
1011499421
1031827139
1007657911
1009557298
1011529587
1024868074
1153313636
1162129146
2127039146
1032767624
2174053594

Total Suspense

0
1
1

REEDER,JANICE
REEDER,KAREY LYNN
REEDER,WESLEY BRENT
RICHARDSON,SHANDEL ARENVE
RUTTIGER,EDWARD HOFFMAN
SALAZAR,GERADO FRANCO
SCOTT,BOBBY JOE
SCOTT,COURTNEY ALEXANDRA
SCOTT,GENE WILLIAM
SCOTT,GLENDORA
SCOTT,JIM ALLEN
SHAGHAFI,JOSHUA TYLER
SHARP JR,AUBREY LEONARD
SHARP,VALRIE JEAN
SKELTON,DARYL WAYNE
SOLLEY,BROCH KAMSON
SPIKES,SANDRA LEE
STEWART,PAMELA GAILE
STORY,JAMI LYNN
STORY,MICHAEL SCOTT
TATUM,DIANA
TATUM,LARRY LONELL
TATUM,LINDA KAY
TATUM,TIFFANY DANIELLE
VANN,DONNA KATHLEEN
VAZQUEZ,MARTIN
WEBB,CAROL ELAINE
WILLIAMS,CAROLYN ANN
WILLIAMS, TERRY BRENT
WILLIAMS, TRACY LEEANN
WINDHAM,AMY MARIE
WRIGHT,PEGGY LIGHT
ZIMMERMAN,BRANDON LLOYD

Total Early Voting
0
0
0
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